
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Beker van Vlaanderen 
1ste Landelijke 

Kortrijk 19 mei 2019 
 

KKS ism Vlaamse Atletiekliga 
Uitslag 

 



400h - AC - Heren Start: 14:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:06

1 2410 Verbeke Pieter 97 BEL/0,91m STAX 58.95 8p

2 2946 De Win Alexander 99 BEL/0,91m DAC 59.07 7p

3 2335 Vandervelden Dries 94 SEN/0,91m LOOI 1:01.65 4p

4 2858 Metten Lorijn 98 BEL/0,91m ADD 1:01.78 3p

5 0603 Nicolaes Marnick 00 JUN/0,91m ATLA 1:02.21 2p

6 0792 Lehaen Dries 01 JUN/0,91m RCT 1:02.72 1p

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 14:10

1 2747 Van Oost Loic 95 SEN/0,91m AVR 54.20 13p

2 2529 Verbraekel Niels 96 SEN/0,91m VS 54.24 11p

3 2931 Peeters Dries 99 BEL/0,91m ACBR 55.50 10p

4 0861 Plasschaert Cobe 00 JUN/0,91m VOLH 58.01 9p

5 0581 Van De Maele Benthe 01 JUN/0,91m LEBB 1:00.16 6p

6 3259 Zephirin Joachim 85 SEN/0,91m KKS 1:01.05 5p
 

Polsstok - AC - Heren Start: 14:00

Verwerkt: 16:00

1 3435 Vanlangenaker Jules 02 SCH RCT 4.60m 13p

2 2943 Timmermans Siemen 93 SEN VS 4.60m 11p

3 6215 Decraene Wouter 83 M35 KKS 4.00m 10p

4 3483 Deprez Jacques 98 BEL ACBR 3.80m 9p

5 2153 Lippens Jarne 98 BEL STAX 3.60m 8p

6 3401 Noppe Wout 03 SCH VOLH 3.60m 7p

7 0992 Roefmans Lucas 01 JUN DAC 2.80m 6p

8 1196 Priem Victor 04 CAD AVR 2.80m 5p

0830 Teugels Sebastien 01 JUN LEBB GP
 

Hoog - AC - Heren Start: 14:00

Verwerkt: 16:00

1 0899 Demaiter Yoran 01 JUN AVR 1.85m 13p

2 3121 Ceulemans Yannick 94 SEN ACBR 1.80m 11p

3 0859 Van Hooste Matthijs 01 JUN VOLH 1.75m 10p

4 2878 Vanhellemont Kobe 99 BEL RCT 1.75m 9p

5 0535 Van Herck Seebe 01 JUN LOOI 1.75m 8p

6 3084 Herbots Casper 02 SCH STAX 1.70m 7p

7 3524 Simar Matthieu 02 SCH DAC 1.70m 6p

8 3642 De Deyn Sam 02 SCH VS 1.65m 5p

9 3504 Van Iseghem Lukas 02 SCH KKS 1.60m 4p

10 5888 Segers Peter 79 M40 ATLA 1.60m 3p

11 3370 Debot Cédric 96 SEN LEBB 1.50m 2p

3324 Engelborghs Jorrit 03 SCH ADD GP 
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Hss - AC - Heren Start: 14:00

Verwerkt: 15:08

1 3188 Roofthooft Andreas 96 SEN RCT 13.23m +1.1 13p

2 3509 De Keukeleire Wim 90 SEN STAX 12.76m +0.7 11p

3 3403 Van Houts Jarne 02 SCH VOLH 12.59m +1.6 10p

4 3628 D'hondt Jonathan 96 SEN VS 12.14m +1.7 9p

5 2559 Laevens Niels 98 BEL KKS 12.12m +1.6 8p

6 2532 Hoobergs Jesse 96 SEN LOOI 11.94m +1.2 7p

7 3437 Degryse Iben 02 SCH AVR 11.93m +1.1 6p

8 3553 Hermans Kenny 90 SEN ATLA 11.89m +1.1 5p

9 2857 Martens Thomas 90 SEN ADD 11.37m +1.7 4p

10 3448 Boelaert Nick 03 SCH DAC 11.34m +1.8 3p

11 3622 Leyssens Sam 93 SEN ACBR 11.25m +1.5 2p

12 0582 Vande Moortele Jorn 00 JUN LEBB 11.22m +1.2 1p
 

Speer - AC - Heren Start: 14:00

Verwerkt: 15:19

1 2675 Bogaerts Jonas 94 SEN/800g LEBB 58.10m 13p

2 2951 Van Laere Ruben 91 SEN/800g DAC 54.61m 11p

3 3213 Meylemans Bart 91 SEN/800g STAX 53.05m 10p

4 3163 Van Hooydonck Pieter 96 SEN/800g ACBR 51.80m 9p

5 3574 Meers Maarten 91 SEN/800g ATLA 50.51m 8p

6 3348 Didden Thibaut 99 BEL/800g LOOI 47.12m 7p

7 3305 Van Iseghem Tim 97 BEL/800g KKS 43.53m 6p

8 3314 Bauters Laurens 99 BEL/800g ADD 43.06m 5p

9 3317 Vansteenkiste Nathan 94 SEN/800g AVR 41.00m 4p

10 6144 Ginkels Tim 79 M35/800g RCT 38.54m 3p

11 0721 Casteels Leander 01 JUN/800g VS 36.00m 2p

12 6841 Buyle Hector 64 M50/800g VOLH 19.20m 1p
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Kogel - AC - Heren Start: 14:00

Verwerkt: 15:58

1 3410 Vlassak Max 97 BEL/7,26kg ATLA 16.29m 13p

2 5951 Eeckhout Filip 79 M40/7,26kg VS 14.82m 11p

3 3394 Van Steen Joannes 95 SEN/7,26kg VOLH 13.90m 10p

4 3453 Truyts Timothy 89 SEN/7,26kg ACBR 12.93m 9p

5 3614 Nijs Glenn 94 SEN/7,26kg LEBB 12.32m 8p

6 7515 Spaepen Pieter 84 M35/7,26kg ADD 11.82m 7p

7 7553 Coomans Raf 72 M45/7,26kg DAC 11.29m 6p

8 2560 Denolf Olivier 98 BEL/7,26kg KKS 11.21m 5p

9 5264 De Vriendt Benjamin 83 M35/7,26kg STAX 10.72m 4p

10 2972 Werbrouck Michael 97 BEL/7,26kg AVR 10.50m 3p

11 5548 Ghoos Kris 73 M45/7,26kg LOOI 10.44m 2p

12 3286 Boone Nick 99 BEL/7,26kg RCT 8.51m 1p
 

400 - AC - Heren Start: 14:15

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:22

1 3484 Ambrico Simone 03 SCH ATLA 52.85 7p

2 2840 De Pauw Warre 03 SCH AVR 53.73 5p

3 3053 Wagemans Ruben 02 SCH ADD 54.31 4p

4 0907 Heyndrickx Jef 01 JUN VOLH 54.72 3p

5 2528 Sertin Jaron 98 BEL VS 55.07 2p

6 2932 Peeters Stijn 94 SEN ACBR 56.69 1p

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 14:25

1 2473 Monserez Dylan 97 BEL KKS 48.73 13p

2 2761 Vlassenroot Rowan 02 SCH STAX 50.99 11p

3 3256 Malumgré Tibo 03 SCH LOOI 51.11 10p

4 0811 Van Aken Bo 00 JUN LEBB 51.20 9p

5 3446 Bodson Toon 03 SCH DAC 51.88 8p

6 0871 Vanluyten Robbe 01 JUN RCT 53.01 6p
 

100 - AC - Heren Start: 14:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:40

1 3624 Servaes Stan 02 SCH RCT 11.17 +0.8 8p

2 1169 Verbelen Mauro 04 CAD VS 11.61 +0.8 5p

3 3473 De Wulf Pablo 03 SCH DAC 11.65 +0.8 4p

4 1477 Temmerman Tibe 05 CAD LEBB 11.74 +0.8 3p

5 3004 Tremerie Joshua 02 SCH KKS 11.76 +0.8 2p

6 3019 De Groot Martijn* 02 SCH ATLA 11.93 +0.8 1p
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Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 14:39

1 3479 Matthijs Arnout 87 SEN VOLH 10.73 +2.1 13p

2 2935 Doom Alexander 97 BEL AVR 11.03 +2.1 11p

3 3267 Steegmans Yarne 02 SCH ADD 11.07 +2.1 10p

4 0453 Belien Wolf 01 JUN STAX 11.16 +2.1 9p

5 0768 Malumgre Ward 00 JUN LOOI 11.31 +2.1 7p

6 3144 Van Langenhove Dries 99 BEL ACBR 11.45 +2.1 6p
 

800 - AC - Heren Start: 14:45

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:54

1 3264 Van Laethem Gaetan 97 BEL LEBB 1:55.20 13p

2 3431 Giedts Sam 95 SEN RCT 1:55.81 11p

3 3437 Dierckx Toon 87 SEN VOLH 1:56.68 10p

4 2566 Henri Arne 93 SEN ADD 1:57.34 9p

5 0956 Toye Robin 01 JUN KKS 1:57.76 8p

6 2862 Bau Iwein 96 SEN AVR 1:58.32 7p

7 2594 De Waele Jarne 97 BEL STAX 1:59.02 6p

8 3035 Vangeel Jonas 98 BEL LOOI 2:00.44 5p

9 3011 Biesmans Senne 03 SCH ATLA 2:03.09 4p

10 3525 Delplace Kyran 03 SCH DAC 2:03.51 3p

11 0802 Baccarne Dennis 01 JUN ACBR 2:05.86 2p

12 2523 Dhondt Thomas 98 BEL VS 2:11.99 1p
 

1500 - AC - Heren Start: 15:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:10

1 3017 De Smet Dries 98 BEL LEBB 3:58.12 13p

2 2866 Gombeer Matthias 99 BEL LOOI 3:59.06 11p

3 3086 De Vydt Michiel 93 SEN VS 3:59.37 10p

4 2479 Janssen Matthias 99 BEL ATLA 4:01.05 9p

5 2563 Casteele Steven 94 SEN KKS 4:01.86 8p

6 3141 Van Den Wijngaert Lex 96 SEN ACBR 4:01.97 7p

7 2152 De Blander Victor 99 BEL STAX 4:12.40 6p

8 0451 Vanhecke Stan 01 JUN AVR 4:12.82 5p

9 3054 Max Ruben 86 SEN ADD 4:14.69 4p

10 0829 Vannieuwenborgh Kasper 01 JUN RCT 4:25.57 3p

11 6832 Verhaege Sven 80 M35 VOLH 4:33.74 2p

12 7161 Delplace Alain 71 M45 DAC 5:02.75 1p
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110h - AC - Heren Start: 15:15

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:20

1 0454 Haverbeke Dries 00 JUN/1,067m STAX 16.21 +1.4 10p

2 2858 Metten Lorijn 98 BEL/1,07m ADD 18.10 +1.4 5p

3 3370 Debot Cédric 96 SEN/1,07m LEBB 18.95 +1.4 4p

4 6213 Schillewaert Dirk 82 M35/1,07m LOOI 19.48 +1.4 3p

5 3628 D'hondt Jonathan 96 SEN/1,07m VS 19.91 +1.4 2p

6 3553 Hermans Kenny 90 SEN/1,07m ATLA 22.54 +1.4 1p

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 15:23

1 2950 Thiry Christophe 96 SEN/1,07m DAC 15.53 +1.5 13p

2 2747 Van Oost Loic 95 SEN/1,07m AVR 16.15 +1.5 11p

3 0861 Plasschaert Cobe 00 JUN/1,067m VOLH 16.34 +1.5 9p

4 3121 Ceulemans Yannick 94 SEN/1,07m ACBR 17.35 +1.5 8p

5 2559 Laevens Niels 98 BEL/1,07m KKS 17.41 +1.5 7p

6 3287 Reniers Wout 93 SEN/1,07m RCT 17.73 +1.5 6p
 

Ver - AC - Heren Start: 15:15

Verwerkt: 17:20

1 2529 Verbraekel Niels 96 SEN VS 6.54m +0.4 13p

2 2675 Bogaerts Jonas 94 SEN LEBB 6.43m +1.3 6.4011p

3 3397 Doraene Elroy 96 SEN ATLA 6.43m +1.7 6.2810p

4 5264 De Vriendt Benjamin 83 M35 STAX 6.35m +0.8 9p

5 3403 Van Houts Jarne 02 SCH VOLH 6.29m +3.1 8p

6.1 m +1.2

6 0535 Van Herck Seebe 01 JUN LOOI 6.08m +1.4 7p

7 0885 Luypaert Keith 00 JUN KKS 6.04m +1.8 6p

8 2878 Vanhellemont Kobe 99 BEL RCT 6.00m +1.2 5p

9 3270 Veestraeten Martijn 02 SCH ADD 5.82m +0.7 4p

10 3460 Serré Ruben 02 SCH DAC 5.57m +1.4 3p

11 0899 Demaiter Yoran 01 JUN AVR 5.53m +0.4 2p

12 0944 Celen Robbert 01 JUN ACBR 5.42m +2.8 1p

5.21m +0.1
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Discus - AC - Heren Start: 15:15

Verwerkt: 17:30

1 3410 Vlassak Max 97 BEL/2kg ATLA 45.23m 13p

2 3453 Truyts Timothy 89 SEN/2kg ACBR 41.19m 11p

3 3626 Eeckhout Frederik 85 SEN/2kg VS 38.91m 10p

4 7515 Spaepen Pieter 84 M35/2kg ADD 36.44m 9p

5 2951 Van Laere Ruben 91 SEN/2kg DAC 36.02m 8p

6 3614 Nijs Glenn 94 SEN/2kg LEBB 35.74m 7p

7 3233 Engels Lorenz 86 SEN/2kg VOLH 34.88m 6p

8 6144 Ginkels Tim 79 M35/2kg RCT 32.03m 5p

9 3348 Didden Thibaut 99 BEL/2kg LOOI 31.73m 4p

10 2560 Denolf Olivier 98 BEL/2kg KKS 30.94m 3p

11 0455 Van Hautem Midas 01 JUN/1,75kg STAX 28.62m 2p

12 6561 Doom Christ 69 M45/2kg AVR 17.54m 1p
 

3000 - AC - Heren Start: 15:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:56

1 2928 Goethals Benoit 91 SEN ACBR 8:27.64 13p

2 3541 Torbeyns Jef 95 SEN DAC 8:40.35 11p

3 2936 Kersten Dieter 96 SEN ADD 8:49.10 10p

4 2561 Casteele Tom 86 SEN KKS 9:00.48 9p

5 0452 Hoornaert Mathias 00 JUN AVR 9:01.02 8p

6 2455 De Ridder Dieter 93 SEN LEBB 9:01.94 7p

7 0602 Claesen Aron 01 JUN ATLA 9:04.78 6p

8 2834 De Landsheer Broes 97 BEL VS 9:08.81 5p

9 2543 Helsen Thomas 88 SEN LOOI 9:16.68 4p

10 2596 Driessen Elias 87 SEN STAX 9:36.15 3p

11 3124 Van Campenhout Sander 03 SCH RCT 9:42.82 2p

12 6836 Van Hoebroeck Ali 71 M45 VOLH 9:51.31 1p
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5000 - AC - Heren Start: 15:45

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 16:20

1 2562 Casteele Mathijs 89 SEN KKS 15:21.39 13p

2 6574 Van Droogenbroeck Lander 83 M35 DAC 15:29.68 11p

3 3021 Slachmuylders Niels 88 SEN LEBB 15:33.64 10p

4 5894 Heemskerk Steven 78 M40 ATLA 15:37.86 9p

5 2154 Sevenois Nathan 96 SEN STAX 15:38.64 8p

6 2748 Hubrechts Gijs 93 SEN ADD 15:39.78 7p

7 3278 Depoortere Dries 85 SEN AVR 15:44.86 6p

8 6829 Meul Wim 83 M35 VOLH 16:30.07 5p

9 0697 Vanlaer Arthur 00 JUN RCT 16:31.76 4p

10 6910 Wouters Roel 78 M40 ACBR 16:34.02 3p

11 2537 Vanderlinden Steffan 84 SEN LOOI 17:03.40 2p

12 0622 Bauwens Bert 00 JUN VS 19:10.29 1p
 

200 - AC - Heren Start: 16:10

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 16:22

1 3267 Steegmans Yarne 02 SCH ADD 22.40 +2.5 9p

2 3372 Bex Wout 02 SCH LOOI 22.51 +2.5 8p

3 3144 Van Langenhove Dries 99 BEL ACBR 22.97 +2.5 5p

4 3524 Simar Matthieu 02 SCH DAC 23.05 +2.5 4p

5 7558 Van Ingelgem Thomas 84 M35 LEBB 23.81 +2.5 2p

6 5931 Van Hoof Kor 73 M45 VS 26.22 +2.5 1p

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 16:27

1 3479 Matthijs Arnout 87 SEN VOLH 21.49 +2.3 13p

2 2935 Doom Alexander 97 BEL AVR 21.85 +2.3 11p

3 2473 Monserez Dylan 97 BEL KKS 21.97 +2.3 10p

4 3188 Roofthooft Andreas 96 SEN RCT 22.53 +2.3 7p

5 0453 Belien Wolf 01 JUN STAX 22.53 +2.3 6p

6 3397 Doraene Elroy 96 SEN ATLA 23.14 +2.3 3p
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4x100 - AC - Heren Start: 16:45

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:25

1 Team RCT 43.78 13p

2676 Verstappen Brecht 93 SEN RCT

2878 Vanhellemont Kobe 99 BEL RCT

3188 Roofthooft Andreas 96 SEN RCT

3624 Servaes Stan 02 SCH RCT

2 Team ADD 44.81 9p

2564 Bollen Branco 98 BEL ADD

3270 Veestraeten Martijn 02 SCH ADD

2858 Metten Lorijn 98 BEL ADD

3267 Steegmans Yarne 02 SCH ADD

3 Team LOOI 45.08 6p

3256 Malumgré Tibo 03 SCH LOOI

3372 Bex Wout 02 SCH LOOI

3350 Senden Udo 95 SEN LOOI

0768 Malumgre Ward 00 JUN LOOI

4 Team LEBB 45.67 4p

1978 Torck Jarno 05 CAD LEBB

1477 Temmerman Tibe 05 CAD LEBB

2675 Bogaerts Jonas 94 SEN LEBB

7558 Van Ingelgem Thomas 84 M35 LEBB

5 Team VS 46.16 3p

1169 Verbelen Mauro 04 CAD VS

3628 D'hondt Jonathan 96 SEN VS

2529 Verbraekel Niels 96 SEN VS

2528 Sertin Jaron 98 BEL VS

6 Team ATLA 46.50 2p

3484 Ambrico Simone 03 SCH ATLA

3644 Landwier Stef* 03 SCH ATLA

3019 De Groot Martijn* 02 SCH ATLA

1909 Hermens Bert 04 CAD ATLA
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Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 17:23

1 Team VOLH 44.07 11p

3100 Leys Mathias 96 SEN VOLH

0907 Heyndrickx Jef 01 JUN VOLH

0861 Plasschaert Cobe 00 JUN VOLH

3479 Matthijs Arnout 87 SEN VOLH

2 Team STAX 44.80 10p

3509 De Keukeleire Wim 90 SEN STAX

2761 Vlassenroot Rowan 02 SCH STAX

2758 Vandamme Zeno 03 SCH STAX

0453 Belien Wolf 01 JUN STAX

4 Team DAC 44.93 8p

3375 Vander Mijnsbrugge Wouter 92 SEN DAC

3524 Simar Matthieu 02 SCH DAC

3323 Dewaele Kristof 94 SEN DAC

2950 Thiry Christophe 96 SEN DAC

5 Team ACBR 45.06 7p

3144 Van Langenhove Dries 99 BEL ACBR

2931 Peeters Dries 99 BEL ACBR

3483 Deprez Jacques 98 BEL ACBR

3121 Ceulemans Yannick 94 SEN ACBR

6 Team KKS 45.41 5p

2559 Laevens Niels 98 BEL KKS

3004 Tremerie Joshua 02 SCH KKS

3259 Zephirin Joachim 85 SEN KKS

2473 Monserez Dylan 97 BEL KKS

Team AVR DSQ

2840 De Pauw Warre 03 SCH AVR

2935 Doom Alexander 97 BEL AVR

3437 Degryse Iben 02 SCH AVR

2972 Werbrouck Michael 97 BEL AVR
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4x400 - AC - Heren Start: 17:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:32

1 Team LEBB 3:27.22 13p

0581 Van De Maele Benthe 01 JUN LEBB

2741 Teck Arne 98 BEL LEBB

3264 Van Laethem Gaetan 97 BEL LEBB

0811 Van Aken Bo 00 JUN LEBB

2 Team RCT 3:31.70 10p

3271 Janssens Ruben 02 SCH RCT

3604 Deflem Kenny 92 SEN RCT

0792 Lehaen Dries 01 JUN RCT

3431 Giedts Sam 95 SEN RCT

3 Team LOOI 3:36.25 8p

3350 Senden Udo 95 SEN LOOI

3035 Vangeel Jonas 98 BEL LOOI

2532 Hoobergs Jesse 96 SEN LOOI

0768 Malumgre Ward 00 JUN LOOI

4 Team ADD 3:38.27 7p

3053 Wagemans Ruben 02 SCH ADD

2566 Henri Arne 93 SEN ADD

2564 Bollen Branco 98 BEL ADD

3115 Broers Tom 02 SCH ADD

5 Team ATLA 3:39.31 5p

3484 Ambrico Simone 03 SCH ATLA

2479 Janssen Matthias 99 BEL ATLA

3019 De Groot Martijn* 02 SCH ATLA

3397 Doraene Elroy 96 SEN ATLA

6 Team VS 3:40.51 3p

2528 Sertin Jaron 98 BEL VS

3086 De Vydt Michiel 93 SEN VS

5931 Van Hoof Kor 73 M45 VS

2943 Timmermans Siemen 93 SEN VS
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Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 17:42

1 Team AVR 3:30.35 11p

0899 Demaiter Yoran 01 JUN AVR

2747 Van Oost Loic 95 SEN AVR

2972 Werbrouck Michael 97 BEL AVR

2840 De Pauw Warre 03 SCH AVR

2 Team KKS 3:33.91 9p

3004 Tremerie Joshua 02 SCH KKS

0956 Toye Robin 01 JUN KKS

3030 De Waegenaere Wout 03 SCH KKS

3259 Zephirin Joachim 85 SEN KKS

3 Team DAC 3:38.98 6p

3473 De Wulf Pablo 03 SCH DAC

3525 Delplace Kyran 03 SCH DAC

3448 Boelaert Nick 03 SCH DAC

2950 Thiry Christophe 96 SEN DAC

4 Team STAX 3:39.34 4p

2410 Verbeke Pieter 97 BEL STAX

2758 Vandamme Zeno 03 SCH STAX

3001 Pieteraerens Filip 90 SEN STAX

2761 Vlassenroot Rowan 02 SCH STAX

6 Team ACBR 3:45.49 2p

2932 Peeters Stijn 94 SEN ACBR

2928 Goethals Benoit 91 SEN ACBR

3141 Van Den Wijngaert Lex 96 SEN ACBR

0944 Celen Robbert 01 JUN ACBR

Team VOLH DSQ

3401 Noppe Wout 03 SCH VOLH

3403 Van Houts Jarne 02 SCH VOLH

3437 Dierckx Toon 87 SEN VOLH

3100 Leys Mathias 96 SEN VOLH
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AC heren 400H POLSS HOOG HSS SPEER KOGEL 400 100 800 1500 110H VER DISCU 3000 5000 200 4X100 4X400 totaal

1 STAX 8 8 7 11 10 4 11 9 6 6 10 9 2 3 8 6 10 4 132

2 KKS 5 10 4 8 6 5 13 2 8 8 7 6 3 9 13 10 5 9 131

3 VOLH 9 7 10 10 1 10 3 13 10 2 9 8 6 1 5 13 11 128

4 LEBB 6 2 1 13 8 9 3 13 13 4 11 7 7 10 2 4 13 126

5 AVR 13 5 13 6 4 3 5 11 7 5 11 2 1 8 6 11 11 122

6 RCT 1 13 9 13 3 1 6 8 11 3 6 5 5 2 4 7 13 10 120

7 DAC 7 6 6 3 11 6 8 4 3 1 13 3 8 11 11 4 8 6 119

8 ACBR 10 9 11 2 9 9 1 6 2 7 8 1 11 13 3 5 7 2 116

9 ADD 3 4 5 7 4 10 9 4 5 4 9 10 7 9 9 7 106

10 VS 11 11 5 9 2 11 2 5 1 10 2 13 10 5 1 1 3 3 105

11 LOOI 4 8 7 7 2 10 7 5 11 3 7 4 4 2 8 6 8 103

12 ATLA 2 3 5 8 13 7 1 4 9 1 10 13 6 9 3 2 5 101
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